ī	`
ı	
-L	/

FORM PTO-1618 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	A 1980 BOLLING ROOM BOLLING BO	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
	09-28-2000				
	U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #70	10-24-2000			
	RECORDATION FORM COVER STRADEMARKS ONLY	101495883			
	ssioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached orig	inal document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission T x New Resubmission Document ID	x Assignment L in (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement N	icense Junc Pro Tunc Assignment			
Correction of Reel #		Month Effective Date Year			
Corrective D					
Conveying Pa	arty(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying part	ties attached Month Day Year			
Name	Pro-Kennex, Inc.	07 20 2000			
Formerly					
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name (line 1)	Conan Golf, Inc.	If document to be recorded is an			
Name (line 2)		assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment			
Address (line 1)	470 Cloverleaf Drive, Unit B	or a domestic			
Address (line 2)		representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate			
Address (line 3)	Baldwin Park California 91 City State/Country	706 decument from Zip Code Assignment.)			
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
20Addd98%RXEine 4900 00093 1755513					
481					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name [
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number.	(619) 238-0999		
Name [John L. Haller				
Address(line 1)	BROWN MARTIN HALLE	R & McCLAIN			
Address (line 2)	1660 Union Street				
Address (line 3)	San Diego, Califor	nia 92101			
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ages of the attached conveyance d	ocument # 4		
Enter either the	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	r Registration Number(s) the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BE (s) Regis 1,755,513 1,806,241 1,855,848	Mark if additional numbers attached OTH numbers for the same property). stration Number(s) 1,800,920 1,800,919 1,898,206 1,871,429		
Number of I	Properties Enter the tota	I number of properties involved.	# 7		
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 190.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 02-4070 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No					
Statement a	nd Signature		Yes XX No		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
John L.	Haller	John L. Hall	9/25/00		
Name	of Person Signing	Śignature	Date Signed		

10:06

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARKS AND ASSOCIATED GOODWILL

Pursuant to the agreement of the parties dated May 2, 2000, and for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, PRO-KENNEX, INC., a California corporation, transfers and assigns to CONAN GOLF, INC., a Delaware corporation, all rights, title and interest in and to the federally registered marks identified on Exhibit "A" attached hereto, along with all goodwill embodied therein.

Dated this Alay of July, 2000
PRO-KENNEX, INC.
By: Sw. Jelles Its
STATE OF CALIFORNIA)) ss COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO)
On this W day of July, 2000, before me, personally appeared Kevin Gilbert,
he president of PRO-KENEX, INC., proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the person whose name is signed above, and acknowledged to me that he executed
he above agreement in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature, PRO-KENNEX, INC.
also executed the agreement.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.
My Commission Expires: Notary Públic Notary Públic

EXHIBIT "A"

LIST OF TRADEMARKS

<u>Mark</u>	Serial No.	File Date	Class	Registration No.
IGS	74-252801	03/06/1992	028	1755513
KUNNAN (Stylized-2)	74-362923	03/01/1993	028	1800920
KUNNAN (Stylized-1)	74-362922	03/01/1993	028	1800919
KUNNAN	74-362924	03/01/1993	028	1806241
EXT	74-415913	07/23/1993	028	1898206
EXT AND DESIGN	74-438806	09/22/1993	028	1871429
EXT INT'L	74-438808	09/22/1993	028	1855848

7376.1 73971/95201

RECORDED: 09/28/2000